General
Eaton offers its Cooper Power™ series Type NR
oil switch for switching inductive and capacitor
currents, to meet the requirements of a wide
range of applications. This switch is an electrically
operated, single-phase switch. The switch
also includes an operating handle for switch
position indication or manual operation. The

ordered in a quantity of 2.
Table 14. Mounting Options
Description Catalog Number
None (Std) –
NEMA® X-Arm Brkt HA00039
Mounting option requirements
Select the Type NR oil switch mounting method from Table 14. The
standard Type NR switch is supplied with an integral bracket, which
is used for pole-mounting or capacitor rack applications. A NEMA®-
style bracket is available for cross-arm applications.
Table 12. Mating Plug and Conductor Cable Options
Description Catalog Number
5-Pin Mating Plug CCR010P1
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (6 ft) CCR003P6
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (8 ft) CCR003P8
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (10 ft) CCR003P10
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (12 ft) CCR003P12
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (14 ft) CCR003P14
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (16 ft) CCR003P16
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (18 ft) CCR003P18
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (20 ft) CCR003P20
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (22 ft) CCR003P22
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (24 ft) CCR003P24
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (26 ft) CCR003P26
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (28 ft) CCR003P28
5-Pin / 3-Conductor Cable (36 ft) CCR003P36
6-Pin Mating Plug CCR009P1
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (6 ft) CCR006P6
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (8 ft) CCR006P8
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (10 ft) CCR006P10
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (12 ft) CCR006P12
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (14 ft) CCR006P14
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (16 ft) CCR006P16
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (18 ft) CCR006P18
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (20 ft) CCR006P20
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (22 ft) CCR006P22
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (24 ft) CCR006P24
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (26 ft) CCR006P26
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (28 ft) CCR006P28
6-Pin / 6-Conductor Cable (36 ft) CCR006P36
Mating plug & conductor cable requirements
Specify the type of mating plug and conductor cable configuration
and length from Table 12 if required for the switching application.
5-pin plugs accommodate up to 12 AWG wire and 0.375-0.500 inch